ERA

<Technology> CI nformation Technology Services>

Tech Mahindra Ltd nse: tecim

© X966.50 -28.3 (3:11pmIST)

-2.8%

W 3M 1Y BY

Price Today'’s high Today's low 52W high
X966.50 X996.25 X966.40 X1,081.35
52W low 1Y PE PB

X486.80 91.9% 20.53 3.95

EPS (TTM) Dividend yield 5Y Market cap
46.21 2.0% 18.2% X93,606.5 Cr
Volume Average volume

216,299 195,596


https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/c/all?sector=Technology
https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/c/all?sector=Technology&industry=129

ERA

Compare with other stock

O LTI

© WIPRO

© INFY

© HCLTECH

TECHM

© TCS

* Add

Financials

Income statement

Price

X3,82710

X400.20

1.334.20

X957.50

X966.50

3,061.20

Balance sheet

1D

-3.6%

-2.6%

-1.4%

-1.9%

-2.8%

-1.9%

Cash flow

) 4

+178.3%

+126.7%

+125.2%

+117.0%

+91.9%

+79.6%

Quarterly C® Annual

PE

3711

22.83

3117

19.68

20.53

36.75

PB

10.06 10

414 1

8.00

4.55 4

3.95

1414 8

As 0of 2019

Revenue
X36,867.7Cr

Netincome
X4,033.0Cr


https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/l/larsen-toubro-infotech-ltd
https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/l/wipro-ltd
https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/l/infosys-ltd
https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/l/hcl-technologies-ltd
https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/l/tech-mahindra-ltd
https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/l/tata-consultancy-services-ltd

ERA

See stock holdings

Top institutional holders

First State Investment Mgmt (UK) Ltd
First Sentier Investors (UK) IM Limited
Vanguard Group Inc

BlackRock Fund Advisors

SBI Funds Management Private Limited

Top mutual fund holders

Stewart Investors APAC Ldrs Sstby Fd

SBI ETF Nifty 50

Vanguard Emerging Markets Stock ldx...

Federated Hermes Glb Em Mkts

Aditya BSL Equity

5.07%

4.26%

3.23%

2.75%

2.66%

3.35%

0.97%

0.74%

0.70%

0.69%




ERA

About Tech Mahindra

Tech Mahindra Ltd is an IT services and consulting
company in India. It offers a variety of technology
solutions and services in addition to business
process services. Its segments are Information

Technology and Business Processing Outsourcing.

The technology solutions include helping
companies engage in cloud software, mobile
solutions, network services, cybersecurity,and a
variety of other options. The business process
service is offered across various industries

including telecom, financial services, retail, energy,

hospitality, high-tech, agriculture, and food
beverage. The company's approach includes cost
reduction, process optimization, and ownership
through automation and productivity
improvements. Tech Mahindra generates
approximately half of its revenue from the United
States.

Company address
Plot No. 1, Phase lll, Rajiv Gandhi Infotech
Park, Pune, , 411

Company URL
(A V] ) \m


https://www.techmahindra.com/

