Technology

1D

2,16,299

1W

3M

Information Technology Services

Tech Mahindra Ltd NSE: TECHM

 \bigcirc ₹966.50 -28.3 (3:11 pm IST)



Price LIVE ₹966.50	Today's high	Today's low	52W high
	₹996.25	₹966.40	₹1,081.35
52W low	1Y	PE	РВ
₹486.80	91.9 %	20.53	3.95
EPS (TTM) 46.21	Dividend yield 2.0%	5Y 18.2 %	Market cap ₹93,606.5 Cr
Volume	Average volume		

5Y

1,95,596

KUVE3V

Compare with other stock

	√ Price	√	√ 1 1 1 1	√ PE	√ PB	11
□ LTI	₹3,827.10	-3.6%	+178.3%	37.11	10.06	10
WIPRO	₹400.20	-2.6%	+126.7%	22.83	4.14	1
	₹1,334.20	-1.4%	+125.2%	31.17	8.00	
→ HCLTECH	₹957.50	-1.9%	+117.0%	19.68	4.55	4
TECHM	₹966.50	-2.8%	+91.9%	20.53	3.95	
□ TCS	₹3,061.20	-1.9%	+79.6%	36.75	14.14	8

+ Add

Financials

Income statement

Balance sheet

Cash flow

Quarterly

Annual

As of 2019

Revenue
₹36,867.7 Cr

Net income
₹4,033.0 Cr

KUVE3V

See stock holdings

Top institutional holders

First State Investment Mgmt (UK) Ltd	5.07%
First Sentier Investors (UK) IM Limited	4.26%
Vanguard Group Inc	3.23%
BlackRock Fund Advisors	2.75%
SBI Funds Management Private Limited	2.66%

Top mutual fund holders

Stewart Investors APAC Ldrs Sstby Fd	3.35%
SBI ETF Nifty 50	0.97%
Vanguard Emerging Markets Stock Idx	0.74%
Federated Hermes Glb Em Mkts	0.70%
Aditya BSL Equity	0.69%

KUVE3

About Tech Mahindra

Tech Mahindra Ltd is an IT services and consulting company in India. It offers a variety of technology solutions and services in addition to business process services. Its segments are Information Technology and Business Processing Outsourcing. The technology solutions include helping companies engage in cloud software, mobile solutions, network services, cybersecurity, and a variety of other options. The business process service is offered across various industries including telecom, financial services, retail, energy, hospitality, high-tech, agriculture, and food beverage. The company's approach includes cost reduction, process optimization, and ownership through automation and productivity improvements. Tech Mahindra generates approximately half of its revenue from the United States.

Company address

Plot No. 1, Phase III, Rajiv Gandhi Infotech Park, Pune, , 411

Company URL

https://www.techmahindra.com